
ORALI CLASSICO  
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LUN 5 

8.00 GRECO 
Bernardi – Pileggi – 

Colombo 

 LATINO 
Foschi – Reggi – Romito 

MATEMATICA 
Giovannoni – Monti - 

Savorani 

8.30 LATINO 
Bernardi – Pileggi – 

Colombo 

 STORIA 
Savorani – Giovannoni - 

Monti 

9.00 MATEMATICA 
Pileggi – Bernardi – 

Colombo  

 GRECO 
Foschi – Reggi – Romito 

GRECO 
Monti – Giovannoni - 

Savorani 

9.30  MATEMATICA 
Pileggi – Monti – Neri   

10.00   ITALIAN0 
Bernardi – Foschi – Ceroni  

10.30  LATINO 
Bernardi – Neri – Pierri    

11.00    

11.30  GRECO 
Neri – Pierri – Ceroni   

12.00    

12.30     

13.00     

13.30     

14.00     

14.30     

15.00     

15.30     

16.00     

16.30     

17.00     

17.30     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
MAR 6 

8.00    MATEMATICA 
Pileggi – Foschi – Ceroni 

 

8.30     

9.00     

9.30     

10.00     

10.30     

11.00     

11.30     

12.00     

12.30     

13.00     

13.30     

14.00     

14.30     

15.00     

15.30     

16.00     

16.30     

17.00     

17.30     
 


